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PIL P43 ULTRASONIC SENSOR DIGITAL

OUTPUT M12 CONNECTOR

P43-40-M18-PBT2PC

Ultrasonic sensor, M18, 400mm, 2xPNP, connector

« Sensing distance 25-6000 mm

« Output 1xXPNP or 2xPNP, programmable distances

« NO/NC, adjustable hysteresis

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Distance Max

Distance Min

Electrical connection

IP Class

Material of body
Operating Frequency
Output current max
Resolution

Supply Voltage DC Max
Supply Voltage DC Min
Temperature range from

Temperature range to
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N

ULTRASCHALL-SENSORIK

400 mm

30 mm

M12 5 pole connector
P67

PBT

15 Hz

0,5A

0,125 mm

30VvDC

12VvDC

-20°C
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